

ITEM NO.44

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).2799-2804/2016

SUBRATA ROY SAHARA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JET AIRWAYS(INDIA) CHAIRMAN & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(ONLY C.A.NOS.2799-2804, 2805-2810 & 2812-2817 OF 2016 TO BE  
LISTED BEFORE THE HON'BLE JUDGE IN CHAMBERS)

WITH C.A.Nos.2805-2810/2016 & 2812-2817/2016

Date : 25-02-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gautam Awasthi,AOR

Mr. U.A. Rana,Adv.  
Mr. Himanshu Mehta,Adv.  
for M/s. Gagrat & Co.,AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Neha Agarwal,Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala,AOR

Mr. Rajesh Kumar,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As it is stated that service is complete in all the  
matters and no step is pending to be taken in these  
appeals, now list the matters before the Court.

(Kailsh Chander)  
Assistant Registrar

(Sarita Purohit)  
AR-cum-PS