

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).2799-2804/2016

SUBRATA ROY SAHARA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JET AIRWAYS(INDIA) CHAIRMAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Only IA 101865/2020 in CA 2805-10/2016 mentioned today)

WITH

C.A. No. 2805-2810/2016 (III)
(FOR MODIFICATION ON IA 101865/2020)

Date : 30-08-2022 The matter(s) was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, Ld. SG
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No.2805-2810/2016

List the Civil Appeals itself along with the Interlocutory Application No. 101865/2020 before the appropriate Court on 07.09.2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(VIRENDER SINGH)
BRANCH OFFICER