

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No(s). 2799-2804/2016

SUBRATA ROY SAHARA . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JET AIRWAYS(INDIA) CHAIRMAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2805-2810/2016 (III)
(FOR MODIFICATION ON IA 101865/2020
IA No. 101865/2020 - MODIFICATION)C.A. No. 2812-2817/2016 (III)

Date : 15-03-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Parties

Mr. K.v. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Kapur, Adv.Mr. Gautam Awasthi, AOR
Mr. Ayush Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Devanshu Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Kumar, AOR

Mr. K.v. Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Ms. Megha Karnwal, Adv.
Mr. Surya Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Bhatia, Adv.
Ms. Mahima Kapur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is not taken up for hearing.

**(BABITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**